
# City Dates Venue (Capacity)

Ellenton, FL
Mon 8/23/2021  -  Sun 
9/19/2021

Feld Ellenton 
Headquarters  ()

1 Phoenix, AZ Thu 9/30/2021  -  Sun 
10/3/2021

Footprint Center  (10354)

2 Rio Rancho, NM Fri 10/8/2021  -  Sun 
10/10/2021

Santa Ana Star Center  
(3821)

3 Oakland, CA Thu 10/14/2021  -  Sun 
10/17/2021

Oakland Arena  (12654)

4 San Jose, CA Wed 10/20/2021  -  Sun 
10/24/2021

SAP Center  (9333)

5 Sacramento, CA Thu 10/28/2021  -  Sun 
10/31/2021

Golden 1 Center  (9033)

6 Salt Lake City, UT Thu 11/4/2021  -  Sun 
11/7/2021

Vivint Arena  (6486)

7 Houston, TX Fri 11/12/2021  -  Mon 
11/15/2021

NRG Stadium  (14342)

8 Laredo, TX
Thu 11/18/2021  -  Sun 
11/21/2021

Sames Auto Arena  (8065)

9 Allen, TX Wed 11/24/2021  -  Sun 
11/28/2021

Allen Event Center  (3812)

10 Sioux Falls, SD Thu 12/2/2021  -  Sun 
12/5/2021

Denny Sanford Premier 
Center  (5299)

11 St. Paul, MN
Thu 12/9/2021  -  Sun 
12/12/2021

Xcel Energy Center  
(17954)

12 Rochester, NY
Thu 12/16/2021  -  Sun 
12/19/2021

Blue Cross Arena  (11200)

13 Philadelphia, PA Fri 12/24/2021  -  Sun 
1/2/2022

Wells Fargo Center  
(10049)

14 Elmont, NY Wed 1/5/2022  -  Sun 
1/9/2022

UBS Arena  (10612)

15 Newark, NJ Thu 1/13/2022  -  Mon 
1/17/2022

Prudential Center  (12980)

16 Brooklyn, NY Wed 1/19/2022  -  Sun 
1/23/2022

Barclays Center  (10914)

17 Buffalo, NY
Thu 1/27/2022  -  Sun 
1/30/2022

KeyBank Center  (19070)

18 St. Louis, MO
Thu 2/3/2022  -  Sun 
2/6/2022

Enterprise Center  (19150)

19 Baltimore, MD
Wed 2/9/2022  -  Sun 
2/13/2022

Royal Farms Arena  
(10919)

20 Washington, DC
Thu 2/17/2022  -  Mon 
2/21/2022

Capital One Arena  (18506)

21 Boston, MA
Wed 2/23/2022  -  Sun 
2/27/2022

TD Garden  (17565)

22 Pittsburgh, PA Thu 3/3/2022  -  Sun 
3/6/2022

PPG Paints Arena  (10014)

23 Southaven, MS
Thu 3/10/2022  -  Sun 
3/13/2022

Landers Center  (8400)

24 Dallas, TX
Thu 3/17/2022  -  Sun 
3/20/2022

American Airlines Center  
(9874)

25 Tampa, FL
Thu 3/24/2022  -  Sun 
3/27/2022

Amalie Arena  (19204)

26 Hershey, PA
Thu 3/31/2022  -  Sun 
4/3/2022

Giant Center  (10500)

27 Louisville, KY
Thu 4/7/2022  -  Sun 
4/10/2022

KFC Yum! Center  ()

28 Pensacola, FL
Thu 4/14/2022  -  Sun 
4/17/2022

Pensacola Bay Center  (0)

29 Duluth, GA
Thu 4/21/2022  -  Sun 
4/24/2022

Gas South Arena  (11355)

30 Cedar Park, TX
Wed 4/27/2022  -  Sun 
5/1/2022

H-E-B Center at Cedar 
Park  (4017)



31 Baton Rouge, LA
Thu 5/5/2022  -  Sun 
5/8/2022

Raising Cane's River 
Center  (0)

32 Lexington, KY
Thu 5/12/2022  -  Sun 
5/15/2022

Rupp Arena  (21300)


